
Prices include delivery on orders over £100 431

GENERAL PURPOSE WORKBENCHES

TED Industrial 
Office Desk

REF 
ACT/TED/IOD1

PRICE 
 £2950.81 

TED Packing Station

REF 
ACT/TED/PS

PRICE 
 £4159.81 

Quantity 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1

Size mm 
1500 x 800 

400 
- 
- 
- 

Ø100

Description 
Treston electric desk 

Upright tube pair with a flange 
Treston display bracket for light duty 

Drawer unit ESD 30/22 
Drawer unit 30 fastening set for TED 

Bottle holder ESD for upright light

TED Industrial 
Office Desk  
with Lighting

REF 
ACT/TED/IOD2

PRICE 
 £3547.93 

TED ELECTRIC WORK DESKS continued

REF 
ACT/TED/ESD/WS

PRICE 
 £5392.84 

TED ESD 
Workstation

Electric height adjustable 
desk suitable to either sit 
or stand at, with a range 
of 630 - 1270mm high. 
Fitted with 25mm laminate 
worktop to suit 
application. Suitable to 
mount monitor screens to 
facilitate tasks and comes 
complete with 2 sliding 
drawers. Formed steel 
framework finish in epoxy 
powder coated paint.

Electric height adjustable desk 
suitable to either sit or stand 
at, with a range of 630 - 
1270mm high. Fitted with 
25mm laminate worktop to 
suit application. Suitable to 
mount laptop or printer on 
shelf with also a LCD monitor 
holder and LED lights for 
close up work. Fitted with a 
power rail for use with electric 
power tools. Formed steel 
framework finish in epoxy 
powder coated paint.

Electric height adjustable desk suitable to either sit or stand at, with a 
range of 630 - 1270mm high. Fitted with 25mm laminate ESD 
worktop to suit electro static dissipative applications. Power rail 
allows the use of electric hand tools. Formed steel framework finish 
in epoxy powder coated paint. LED light and magnifying lamp for 
close up work. Back panel able to house storage bins and slide out 
drawer for storing component parts.

Advanced packing station fitted 
with an electric height 
adjustable control suitable to 
either sit or stand at, with a 
range of 630 - 1270mm high. 
25mm laminate worktop fitted 
with everything needed to carry 
out packing and despatch 
tasks. Monitor mount and 
power rail to use with electric 
hand power tools plus a hand 
cutter for paper, corrugated or 
bubble wrap. Formed steel 
framework finish in epoxy 
powder coated paint.

Quantity 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1

Size mm 
1100 x 800 

790 
M900 

- 
- 

159 x 210 
Ø100 

365 x 365 
- 

836

Description 
Treston electric desk 

Upright tube pair with a flange 
Perforated back panel 

LCD monitor holder for perforated panel 
Treston NaturLite LED wing 500 

Auxiliary steel shelf for perforated panel 
Bottle holder ESD for upright tube 

Laptop/printer shelf ESD 
Cable clip set for upright tubes 

Power rail

Quantity 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1

Size mm 
1500 x 800 

790 
- 

850 
M1350 

- 
700 x 54 

1340 x 300 
- 

150 x 210 
- 
- 
- 

836

Description 
Treston electric desk ESD 

Upright tube pair with a flange 
Light and balancer rail ESD 

Teston IntoLite LED 
Perforated back panel 

Treston display bracket for light duty 
Curved bin rail ESD with arm 

Steel shelf ESD M1350 
Aluminium bin rail M1350 

Auxiliary steel shelf 
Magnifying lamp wave LED ESD 

Drawer unit ESD 30/15 
Drawer unit 30 fastening set for TED 

Power rail

Quantity 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1

Size mm 
1800 x 800 

790 
- 
- 

1350 
1490 x 300 
285 x 190 

- 
1180 

513 x 320 
470 x 300 

- 
-

Description 
Treston electric desk 

Upright tube pair with a flange 
Paper roll holder set for upright tube 

Pair of paper roll dividers 
Cutter 

Steel shelf ESD M1500 
Divider pair 

Light and balancer rail ESD 
Treston NaturLite LED 

Rotating tool frame ESD, double arm 
Perforated panel ESD 
Recycling material bin 

Tool holder box


