#### TED ELECTRIC WORK DESKS continued

#### TED Industrial Office Desk

Electric height adjustable desk suitable to either sit or stand at, with a range of 630 - 1270mm high. Fitted with 25mm laminate worktop to suit application. Suitable to mount monitor screens to facilitate tasks and comes complete with 2 sliding drawers. Formed steel framework finish in epoxy powder coated paint.



### TED Industrial Office Desk with Lighting

Electric height adjustable desk suitable to either sit or stand at, with a range of 630 - 1270mm high. Fitted with 25mm laminate worktop to suit application. Suitable to mount laptop or printer on shelf with also a LCD monitor holder and LED lights for close up work. Fitted with a power rail for use with electric power tools. Formed steel framework finish in epoxy powder coated paint.

Size mm

Quantity	Description	Size mm
1	Treston electric desk	1500 x 800
1	Upright tube pair with a flange	400
2	Treston display bracket for light duty	-
1	Drawer unit ESD 30/22	-
1	Drawer unit 30 fastening set for TED	
1	Bottle holder ESD for upright light	Ø100

REF	PRICE	
ACT/TED/IOD1	£2950.81	



 1
 Treston electric desk
 1100 x 800

 1
 Upright tube pair with a flange
 790

 1
 Perforated back panel
 M900

 1
 LCD monitor holder for perforated panel

 2
 Treston NaturLite LED wing 500

 2
 Auxiliary steel shelf for perforated panel
 159 x 210

 1
 Bottle holder ESD for upright tube
 Ø100

 1
 Laptop/printer shelf ESD
 365 x 365

 1
 Cable clip set for upright tubes

 1
 Power rail
 836

## TED ESD Workstation

Electric height adjustable desk suitable to either sit or stand at, with a range of 630 - 1270mm high. Fitted with 25mm laminate ESD worktop to suit electro static dissipative applications. Power rail allows the use of electric hand tools. Formed steel framework finish in epoxy powder coated paint. LED light and magnifying lamp for close up work. Back panel able to house storage bins and slide out drawer for storing component parts.

Quantity	Description	Size mm
1	Treston electric desk ESD	1500 x 800
1	Upright tube pair with a flange	790
1	Light and balancer rail ESD	-
1	Teston IntoLite LED	850
1	Perforated back panel	M1350
1	Treston display bracket for light duty	-
1	Curved bin rail ESD with arm	700 x 54
1	Steel shelf ESD M1350	1340 x 300
1	Aluminium bin rail M1350	-
2	Auxiliary steel shelf	150 x 210
1	Magnifying lamp wave LED ESD	-
1	Drawer unit ESD 30/15	-
1	Drawer unit 30 fastening set for TED	-
1	Power rail	836

REF	PRICE	
ACT/TED/ESD/WS	£5392.84	

# **TED Packing Station**

Advanced packing station fitted with an electric height adjustable control suitable to either sit or stand at, with a range of 630 - 1270mm high. 25mm laminate worktop fitted with everything needed to carry out packing and despatch tasks. Monitor mount and power rail to use with electric hand power tools plus a hand cutter for paper, corrugated or bubble wrap. Formed steel framework finish in epoxy powder coated paint.

Quantity	Description	Size mm
1	Treston electric desk	1800 x 800
1	Upright tube pair with a flange	790
1	Paper roll holder set for upright tube	-
1	Pair of paper roll dividers	-
1	Cutter	1350
1	Steel shelf ESD M1500	1490 x 300
3	Divider pair	285 x 190
1	Light and balancer rail ESD	-
1	Treston NaturLite LED	1180
1	Rotating tool frame ESD, double arm	513 x 320
1	Perforated panel ESD	470 x 300
1	Recycling material bin	-
1	Tool holder box	-

REF	PRICE	
ACT/TED/PS	£4159.81	